Bring Your Passion to the Surface
XHP Broiler™
Gas Counter High Performance Broiler
Parts Manual
Model:
GTXHP
Document #: GAR_P _4607587 – 06/21
Original Document C       US

The Serial Number is 13 Digits long
and is stamped on the Rating Plate.
Model Number Key Descrip�on
 Example: GTXHP36
G T X H P 36G = GARLAND
2-DIGIT NUMBER =
WIDTH IN INCHES
T = TABLETOP
H = HIGH
X = EXTRA
P = PERFORMANCE
Model Number Key Description
EXAMPLE: GTXHP36
Example of rating plate for 36” wide unit for use with Natural Gas.
Rating Plate
The rating plate is affixed to the inner left side of the unit and can be accessed by removing the front lower panel. Important
information such as the unit’s model number, serial number, and electrical/gas specifications can be found on the serial
plate.
REMOVE SCREWS AND UNCLIP LOWER PANEL TO REVEAL RATING
PLATE MOUNTED TO INNER LEFT SIDE PANEL
BE MINDFUL OF FAN WIRES AND DO NOT PINCH WHEN REINSTALLING LOWER PANEL
PORTION OF VALVE
PANEL CUT AWAY
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
GARLAND COMMERCIAL RANGES LIMITED.
ANY REPRODUCTION IN WHOLE OR IN PART
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
GARLAND COMMERCIAL RANGES LIMITED
IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED.
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
TOLERANCES:
DECIMAL: .XXX 0.005; .XX 0.010, .X 0.030
FRACTION: 1/16, ANGULAR:  NO DECIMAL 5 , .X 2
DATE
NAME
SIZE
B
DWG.  NO. REV
SCALE: 1:6
RATING PLATE LOCATION
SHEET 7 OF 7
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
6/17/2021
TITLE
PARTS LIST GTXHP36
UNITS: INCHES
CR
0
INTERPRET GEOMETRIC DIMENSIONING & TOLERANCING
PER: ASME Y14.5M - 1994
Thursday, June 17, 2021 12:51:29 PM
PORTION OF VALVE
PANEL CUT AWAY
2101100100001
4.5
N/A N/A 2.2 120
0 0 0 60
27,000
1
NAT
GTXHP36
GTXHP36-00D1
---
---
---
---
---
General Information
THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK
Document #: GAR_P _4607587 – 06/21	 5
6	 Document #: GAR_P _4607587 – 06/21
Overview
1